
Halifax (CAN)

1-5 Jun 2022

Halifax 2022 Youth & Masters Pan Am Championships

Recurve Under 21 Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 611 SLIACHTICAS CAETANO Ana Luiza BRA 6  (26,27,27,24,26)

8/ 553 SILVA Sarah MEX 4  (20,26,28,26,23)

5/ 560 CHOI Eunice Haeri USA 6  (28,24,27)

4/ 577 KIM Ashley USA 0  (26,20,22)

3/ 593 SAUCEDO Paola MEX 6  (24,27,26)

6/ 559 CHAN Natalee CAN 0  (20,22,24)

7/ 556 LOZADA ZAPATA Mariana COL 5  (21,28,23,25,28-T. 3)

2/ 601 GONZALEZ TALAMANTES Grecia Adriana MEX 6  (24,23,27,25,26-T. 5)

SLIACHTICAS CAETANO AL (BRA)

6  (29,28,28)

CHOI EH (USA)

0  (28,22,25)

SAUCEDO P (MEX)

6  (27,24,27,26)

GONZALEZ TALAMANTES GA (MEX)

2  (26,28,22,23)

SLIACHTICAS CAETANO AL (BRA)

6  (25,26,25,27,26-T. 9+)

SAUCEDO P (MEX)

5  (26,26,26,26,25-T. 9)

CHOI EH (USA)

5  (26,27,25,28,28-T. 8)

GONZALEZ TALAMANTES GA (MEX)

6  (26,29,23,26,29-T. 9)

GOLD

SLIACHTICAS CAETANO AL (BRA)

SILVER

SAUCEDO P (MEX)

BRONZE

GONZALEZ TALAMANTES GA (MEX)

Final Rank
1 SLIACHTICAS CAETANO Ana Luiza BRA
2 SAUCEDO Paola MEX
3 GONZALEZ TALAMANTES Grecia Adriana MEX
4 CHOI Eunice Haeri USA
5 LOZADA ZAPATA Mariana COL 5 (125)
6 SILVA Sarah MEX 4 (123)
7 KIM Ashley USA 0 (68)
8 CHAN Natalee CAN 0 (66)
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Halifax (CAN)

1-5 Jun 2022

Halifax 2022 Youth & Masters Pan Am Championships

Recurve Under 21 Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 611 SLIACHTICAS CAETANO Ana Luiza BRA

-Bye-

9/ 530 ARTZ Alyssa USA 4  (21,24,25,22,18)

8/ 553 SILVA Sarah MEX 6  (18,25,19,23,21)

5/ 560 CHOI Eunice Haeri USA 7  (24,22,30,27,28)

12/ 519 RUTLEDGE Abigail USA 3  (26,22,23,24,26)

13/ 512 RUIZ RUIZ Gabriela COL 0  (25,21,18)

4/ 577 KIM Ashley USA 6  (28,25,21)

3/ 593 SAUCEDO Paola MEX 6  (25,23,23,23)

14/ 511 ABALDE VILLARROEL Gabriella CHI 2  (23,24,11,16)

11/ 521 TEODORO POPPERL Ana Carolina BRA 3  (24,24,23,24,20)

6/ 559 CHAN Natalee CAN 7  (26,21,23,26,22)

7/ 556 LOZADA ZAPATA Mariana COL 7  (24,23,26,27,24)

10/ 523 RESTREPO LEÓN Mónica COL 3  (20,24,26,25,22)

15/ 457 CARAMELLO Valentina Abril ARG 0  (20,22,22)

2/ 601 GONZALEZ TALAMANTES Grecia Adriana MEX 6  (26,27,26)

SLIACHTICAS CAETANO AL (BRA)

6  (26,27,27,24,26)

SILVA S (MEX)

4  (20,26,28,26,23)

CHOI EH (USA)

6  (28,24,27)

KIM A (USA)

0  (26,20,22)

SAUCEDO P (MEX)

6  (24,27,26)

CHAN N (CAN)

0  (20,22,24)

LOZADA ZAPATA M (COL)

5  (21,28,23,25,28-T. 3)

GONZALEZ TALAMANTES GA (MEX)

6  (24,23,27,25,26-T. 5)
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